Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Hougen RotalLoc Plus™ Annular Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us!

RotalLoc Plus™ Annular Cutters are designed for the Hougen® HMD130 Low Profile Drill. They’re made of
M42 high speed steel, feature Stack Cut geometry for penetrating multiple plates in a single pass, and are
designed for a full 1" D.O.C. These cutters feature a 5/8" bayonet-style shank mounting for fast change out,
with no tools required to install in the drill spindle, and can be as easily removed. For optimum cutter tool
life and cutter efficiency use Hougen® Slick-Stik™ Lubricant. RotalLoc Plus cutters can also be used on the
HMD150 magnetic drill.

Item # Diameter Cut Depth Manufacturer Price

17830 15/16 in 1lin Hougen $49.15
17832 lin lin Hougen $52.65
17836 11/8in 1lin Hougen $62.40
17838 1 3/16in 1in Hougen $64.95
17840 11/4in 1in Hougen $67.45
17842 15/16 in 1in Hougen $71.00
17844 13/8in 1lin Hougen $74.75
17817 17/32 in 1lin Hougen $41.00

17816 1/2 in 1lin Hougen $34.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
http://catalog.eoasaw.com/item/all-categories-boring-bits-hougen-cutters/ssories-hougen-accessories-lubricant-cutting-fluid/11745-6-1

17818
17820
17822
17824
17826
17828
17834
17814

9/16 in
5/8 in
11/16 in
3/4in
13/16in
7/8 in
11/16in
7/16 in

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

$36.00
$36.65
$38.95
$40.50
$43.00
$46.10
$54.15
$33.00



