Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Hougen RotaLoc Plus™ Annular Cutters

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. RotaLoc Plus™ Annular Cutters are designed for the Hougen® HMD130 Low Profile Drill. They're made of M42 high speed steel, feature Stack Cut geometry for penetrating multiple plates in a single pass, and are designed for a full 1" D.O.C. These cutters feature a 5/8" bayonet-style shank mounting for fast change out, with no tools required to install in the drill spindle, and can be as easily removed. For optimum cutter tool life and cutter efficiency use Hougen® Slick-Stik™ Lubricant. RotaLoc Plus cutters can also be used on the HMD150 magnetic drill.

Item #	Diameter	Cut Depth	Manufacturer	Price
17830	15/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$49.15
17832	1 in	1 in	Hougen	\$52.65
17836	1 1/8 in	1 in	Hougen	\$62.40
17838	1 3/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$64.95
17840	1 1/4 in	1 in	Hougen	\$67.45
17842	1 5/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$71.00
17844	1 3/8 in	1 in	Hougen	\$74.75
17817	17/32 in	1 in	Hougen	\$41.00
17816	1/2 in	1 in	Hougen	\$34.00

17818	9/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$36.00
17820	5/8 in	1 in	Hougen	\$36.65
17822	11/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$38.95
17824	3/4 in	1 in	Hougen	\$40.50
17826	13/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$43.00
17828	7/8 in	1 in	Hougen	\$46.10
17834	1 1/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$54.15
17814	7/16 in	1 in	Hougen	\$33.00